Kolin-Trophy 2008 - Zug
NACHWUCHS SEV KNABEN KUR

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PI. Name Nation Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
= + + -
1 Carlo ROTHLISBERGER BLZ 35.59 17.29 25.30 7.00
# Executed Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of
Elements Value Panel
1 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 -1 0 0 1 1 3.64
2 2lo 1.50 0.10 1 0 0 0 0 1.60
3 2Lz 1.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.90
4 2A 3.50 -2.50 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 1.00
5 2F 1.70 -1.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.70
6 SISt1 1.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.80
7 FCoSp2 2.10 -0.06 0 0 0 0 -1 2.04
8 2A+SEQ 3.08 x -1.96 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 1.12
9 2Lo+2Lo 3.30 x -0.68 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 2.62
10 Cist2* 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
11 2F 1.87 x -1.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.87
12 2Lz*+1T*+1Lo* 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
13 SSp2* 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
24.25 17.29
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.00 3.00 3.00 250 250 275 2.75
Transitions 2.00 225 225 250 250 275 2.45
Performance/Execution 2.00 275 225 225 225 250 2.40
Choreography 2.00 250 250 250 250 3.00 2.60
Interpretation 2.00 250 250 250 225 250 245
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 25.30
Deductions Time violation: -3.00 Falls: -4.00 -7.00

x Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
printed: 27.01.2008 15:19:41




